Event 1 : Girls 2 lengths Freestyle

REBECCCA LOWE
CHARLOTTE LEEKE
POPPY HOGG
CAITLIN TOWNSEND
GRACE HUGHES
ELLA POOLE

ORLA HUNT

LILY DASCOMBE
AMELIA CROUCH
JESSICA SPRAGG
IZABELLA RUSSO
KATHERINE WEST
ISOBEL THOMAS
DAISY LOVELL
KATIE COLES
TAYLOR OROURKE
ELLIE COX
MARTHA GRAY
GEMMA CHERRY
BRYONY MARSH
ESME TAPP

EMILY FERGUSSON
HARRIET WARDEN
SOPHIE DERRICK
EVIE HARRRIS JENKINS
MARTHA PARGITER
EMILY HALL
G.CHAROENCHOLWANICH
JEMIMA DABELL
CHARLOTTE PLATZ
ELIZABETH BOND
FAYE HARPER
KRISTINA VIGO
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GOLD
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SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
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GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
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TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
GOLD
NSC
MARLINS
NSC

SOSs
TRILOGY
SWIMS
TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
TIFFIELD
TRILOGY
TRILOGY
TIFFIELD
TRILOGY
TIFFIELD
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1.08.90

1.26.78

59.76

1.02.12

1.07.40

1.18.34

1.04.15

1.14.63
56.33
56.86

1.08.32

0.55.11
1.06.39
1.10.65
1.13.39
0.48.61
0.53.10
1.01.09
1.02.48
1.02.86
1.06.03
1.12.08
0.52.36
0.54.30
1.02.00
1.03.30
1.06.49
1.11.56
DNS
DNS
0.51.28
0.56.17
0.58.86
0.52.33
1.01.02
0.45.94
0.45.96
0.46.38
0.51.29
0.53.81
0.54.13
0.58.27
0.58.93
DNS



Event 2 : Boys 2 lengths Freestyle

YOUNIS WILLIAM PEACH
MORGAN THOMAS
THOMAS CURRIE
ALASDAIR MILDRED
ROBERT MILDRED
J.FLETCHER STABLES
ALEX VAUGHAN
OLIVER CHURCH

BEN WILLISON
THOMAS OAKTON
WILLIAM OSULLIVAN
SAM DUCKER
PATRICK MAHNEY
THOMAS COLE

BEN HOLMES
FREDDIE IVORY
EOGHAN EVAN JONES
JEVON PENNY

JACK GARTSIDE
OLIVER OCONNOR
JAKE TOWNSEND
MATTHEW SMITH
JOSEPH LOVELL
HARRY ANDREW
JAMES SWINDALL
JOSH COMERY

SAM HAGAN

JACK WILSON
ADRIEN DENT

JAMES PROUSE
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SOSs

NSC
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TIFFIELD
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SOS
SWIMS
NSC
SOSs
SOS

1.15.06

1.33.44
52.75
57.31

1.06.00

1.03.66

1.03.13

1.19.87

52.22
56.13
59.11

1.04.95

0.58.36
1.07.13
1.09.89
1.15.92
1.20.38
1.22.00
0.49.81
0.50.70
0.55.52
1.00.01
1.01.99
1.05.98
1.08.14
1.08.72
1.10.41
DNF
0.58.39
0.59.68
DNS
0.49.40
0.51.15
0.53.93
0.55.61
1.00.40
0.47.13
0.52.72
0.54.74
0.54.91
1.05.71
DNS



